2023 Fall Exhibition Agenda

December 7, 2023 | Huron Student Commons | 10:00AM-1:20PM

Time
10:00AM

10:05AM

10:20AM

10:35AM

10:50AM

11:05AM

11:20AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

Presentation

Dr. Mike Kottelenberg
Opening remarks and land acknowledgement

Karanvir Tiwana
Reforming Language Pedagogy: English Education in Japan

Yuhwa Kim
Feminism in Modern Chinese Literature

Khoi Luu
Differences in International Student Motivation When Coming to a
Liberal Arts Institution

Ana Miranda Guimaraes
Emotions and Punishment: An Analysis of "Life Sentence: How My
Father Defended Two Murderers and Lost Himself"

Sadie-Lyn Bieman
History and Policy as it Relates to Railway in Wellington County

Break
Enjoy Ethan Coleman's display outside the Beaver Dam!

Tess Blake
Can We Change the Way We Think About Time?: An Investigation into
the Trainability of Spatial Metaphors Related to Time

Chad Dickson
Investing for the Public Good: Responsible Investing in Public-Facing
Institutions

Zaria Nickie
Empowerment or Stereotypes: A Replication & Extension of the
SlutWalk Study

Diego Ludefia
How to Make a City Safer

Dr. Mike Kottelenberg
CURL Fellowship Awards and closing remarks



