2023 Fall Exhibition Agenda

December 7, 2023 | Huron Student Commons | 10:00AM-1:20PM

Time	Presentation
10:00AM	Dr. Mike Kottelenberg Opening remarks and land acknowledgement
10:05AM	Karanvir Tiwana Reforming Language Pedagogy: English Education in Japan
10:20AM	Yuhwa Kim Feminism in Modern Chinese Literature
10:35AM	Khoi Luu Differences in International Student Motivation When Coming to a Liberal Arts Institution
10:50AM	Ana Miranda Guimaraes Emotions and Punishment: An Analysis of "Life Sentence: How My Father Defended Two Murderers and Lost Himself"
11:05AM	Sadie-Lyn Bieman History and Policy as it Relates to Railway in Wellington County
11:20AM	Break Enjoy Ethan Coleman's display outside the Beaver Dam!
12:00PM	Tess Blake Can We Change the Way We Think About Time?: An Investigation into the Trainability of Spatial Metaphors Related to Time
12:15PM	Chad Dickson Investing for the Public Good: Responsible Investing in Public-Facing Institutions
12:30PM	Zaria Nickie Empowerment or Stereotypes: A Replication & Extension of the SlutWalk Study
12:45PM	Diego Ludeña How to Make a City Safer
1:00PM	Dr. Mike Kottelenberg CURL Fellowship Awards and closing remarks